
InterContinental Edinburgh The George occupies five listed

Georgian townhouses on George Street. Following a multi-

million pound refurbishment to designs by Goddard

Littlefair, the architectural detail of the Grade II-listed hotel

is complemented by elegant interiors, from the bedrooms to

the grand King’s Hall, which was originally built for the

Caledonian Insurance Company. The buildings date back to

1775, when Edinburgh’s New Town development was at its

peak, and it opened as a hotel in 1881, a conversion from

three Georgian houses. The very best of Edinburgh’s

shopping, restaurants and nightlife are on the doorstep,

including its very own Le Petit BeefBar and a specialty coffee

shop called Burr & Co.

Check-in

Check-out

Bedrooms

Technology

Restaurant/Bar

Local Attractions

Meeting & Training Rooms

Maximum capacities:
Theatre

Banquet

Cabaret

- with back projection

Classroom

‘U’ Shape

Boardroom

239

6

300

220

170

110

80

60

50

InterContinental Edinburgh The George, 19-21 George Street, Edinburgh EH2 2PB

+44 (0)131 225 1251 EdinburghTheGeorge@ihg.com

From 3pm

Before 12 noon

Le Petit BeefBar,
Burr & Co.

Free Wi-Fi & Smart TVs

Edinburgh Castle, Royal Mile,
Holyrood Palace, Royal Yacht
Britannia, Arthur’s Seat

At a glance

History & charm in the heart of Edinburgh



By air

By rail

Postcode

Parking

Edinburgh Waverley Station, ½ mile
Haymarket Station, 2 miles

EH2 2PB

Free parking on George Street from
6:30 p.m. to 8:30 a.m.

Local NCP car park at Omni Centre

Greenside Place (10 minute walk)

Edinburgh International Airport, 7 miles

Bus - regular service to and from 
Waverley bridge every 30 minutes

Tram – 40 minutes to Princes Street

edinburgh.intercontinental .com

How to find us


