





History & charm in the heart of Edinburgh

InterContinental Edinburgh The George occupies five listed Georgian townhouses on George Street. Following a multimillion pound refurbishment to designs by Goddard Littlefair, the architectural detail of the Grade II-listed hotel is complemented by elegant interiors, from the bedrooms to the grand King's Hall, which was originally built for the Caledonian Insurance Company. The buildings date back to 1775, when Edinburgh's New Town development was at its peak, and it opened as a hotel in 1881, a conversion from three Georgian houses. The very best of Edinburgh's shopping, restaurants and nightlife are on the doorstep, including its very own Le Petit BeefBar and a specialty coffee shop called Burr & Co.



At a glance	
Bedrooms	239
Meeting & Training Rooms	6
Maximum capacities: Theatre	300
Banquet	220
Cabaret	170
- with back projection	110
Classroom	80
'U' Shape	60
Boardroom	50
Technology	Free Wi-Fi & Smart TVs
Check-in	From 3pm
Check-out	Before 12 noon
Restaurant/Bar	Le Petit BeefBar, Burr & Co.
Local Attractions	Edinburgh Castle, Royal Mile, Holyrood Palace, Royal Yacht Britannia, Arthur's Seat



How to find us	
By air	Edinburgh International Airport, 7 miles
	Bus - regular service to and from Waverley bridge every 30 minutes
	Tram – 40 minutes to Princes Street
By rail	Edinburgh Waverley Station, ½ mile Haymarket Station, 2 miles
Postcode	EH2 2PB
Parking	Free parking on George Street from 6:30 p.m. to 8:30 a.m. Local NCP car park at Omni Centre Greenside Place (10 minute walk)









